Elenco di supporto

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con
riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

PUGLIA
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
PUGLIA

AD24
AD24
AD24
AD24

A W N =

Pantaleo
De Tomaso

Luciana
Claudia

Giannoccaro Claudia

Dilauro

Maria
Barbara

04/08/1988
21/03/1984
25/01/1982
08/11/1976

NO
NO
NO
Sl

NO
NO
NO
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO

92.00
90.00
96.00
82.00

Punteggio = Punteggio Punteggio
prova orale titoli totale
98.00 50.00 240.00
94.00 45.75 229.75
93.00 33.25 222.25
100.00 30.00 212.00
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